



# AD0-E706<sup>Q&As</sup>

Adobe Certified Expert-Magento Commerce Cloud Developer

## Pass Adobe AD0-E706 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.geekcert.com/ad0-e706.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Adobe  
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





### QUESTION 1

Your client is expecting a five-day sale where the traffic will approximately double. Your instance is consuming all available resources on all three nodes so upsizing one level is appropriate.

How many upsize days will this event use?

- A. Five
- B. Eight
- C. Ten
- D. Fifteen

Correct Answer: A

---

### QUESTION 2

Your company decided to move a Magento store to a subdomain <https://shop.coinpany.ccm/> and redirect traffic from the old URL <http://company.com/> to the new one. Your company is using the Starter plan.

How do you implement the redirect?

- A. Configure a rewrite rule in the .htaccess file in the pub folder
- B. Submit a support ticket to add the redirect on the web-server level
- C. Add a route using the MANGENTO\_CLOUD\_ROUTES environment variable.
- D. Add a route into the .magento/routes, yaml configuration file

Correct Answer: D

---

### QUESTION 3

After deploying to Staging for the first time with the Fastly module installed, you notice that Fastly is not caching pages. Page caching works properly in a local development environment.

What two steps are required to make Fastly cache pages? Choose 2 answers

- A. Activate the module by setting Caching Application to Fastly CDN.
- B. Connect the Fastly shield using the Shield setting in the Magento admin.
- C. Enable the Fastly connection by running `magento-Cloud fastly:setup`.
- D. Populate VCL in Fastly by clicking on Upload VCL to Fastly in the Magento admin.

Correct Answer: AD

---



#### QUESTION 4

You migrated a live On-Premise application to Magento Commerce Cloud Pro. The performance on Staging and Production is fine.

However, the internal testing team notices overall performance degradation on the Integration environment.

Why is this happening?

- A. The Integration branch uses Platform-as-a-Service shared resources
- B. Xdebug is always enabled on the Integration branch
- C. The Staging and Production environments are consuming all available resources
- D. The Integration branch services have not been optimized in the .magento/services.yaml file

Correct Answer: C

---

#### QUESTION 5

You are testing an integration to an external service that requires you to configure an access key in an environment variable. You created a new environment to validate the functionality. The variable must only impact this environment.

How do you configure the variable?

- A. Use the magento-cloud CLI utility with the environmentinheritable and level flags
- B. Add the variable to the variables section under Project Settings specifying inheritance level
- C. Add the variable to the .magento.env.yaml file specifying the environment and inheritable
- D. Use vendor/bin/ece-tools to generate a local config.phpfile and commit the setting

Correct Answer: B

[Latest AD0-E706 Dumps](#)

[AD0-E706 VCE Dumps](#)

[AD0-E706 Study Guide](#)